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	Кол-во выпускников
	Поступили учиться
	Продолжают получать среднее общее образование 
в школе
	Трудоустроились
Армия
	Не учатся
Не работают
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	СПО
	
	
	

	
	бюджет
	коммерция
	
	
	
	
	

	9 кл.
	67
	0
	0
	
	39
	27
	0
	1

	11 кл.
	19
	13
	4
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
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